
1

2

3

4

5

6

M N P Q R

Talbot Centre

OFFICE

148 FULLARTON

Last Modified; 2025 08 10
Plan by www.DIMENSIONS-ca.com

P R O P E R T I E S
SUMMIT

12,462 Rentable
11,903 Useable

For more information please contact:
Nadine Baxter

nadine@summitproperties.ca   |  519.914.2766

7th Floor - 12 462 ft²
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